Position Other Positions Held
Department Fiscal Officer

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Il

Accountant |

County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Health And Human
Services/Fiscal

Health And Human
Services/Fiscal

Health And Human
Services/Fiscal

Health And Human
Services/Fiscal
Health And Human
Services/Fiscal

Health And Human
Services/Fiscal

Health And Human
Services/Fiscal

Health And Human
Services/Fiscal

Total Wages

$87,355

$44,997

$44,992

$36,908

$32,268

$32,109

$11,491

$9,527

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,518
$22,334
$15,840
$20,722
$23,547
$13,917

$2,169

$3,033



