Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Fiscal Officer		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Fiscal	\$87,355	\$33,518
Accounting Technician		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Fiscal	\$44,997	\$22,334
Accounting Technician		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Fiscal	\$44,992	\$15,840
Account Clerk II		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Fiscal	\$36,908	\$20,722
Account Clerk II		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Fiscal	\$32,268	\$23,547
Accounting Technician		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Fiscal	\$32,109	\$13,917
Account Clerk II		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Fiscal	\$11,491	\$2,169
Accountant I		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Fiscal	\$9,527	\$3,033